

CNR NO. MHSI09-000226-2025

Order in SCC No. 88/2025

Order below Exh.15 – Read and Record.

Order below Exh.16 – Read and Record.

Order below Exh.7 – As present application is not pressed hence filed.

Date : 19/11/2025

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Deogad.